
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Legends 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Spec E30 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

3 
10 
4C 
91P 

65 

34 
775 

183 
817 
63 
325 
28 

112 
8 

00 
'007 
656 
989 

Name 

Bobby Pugh 
Jacob May 
Bobby Christensen 
Bryan Poage 

Clay Pearce 

Team Record Racing 
Jason Rikke 

Romie Yasin 
Lisa Vaughn 
Richard Bosco 
Brysen Kreighbaum 
Graham Baker 

Ross Carmichael 
Team PL8 Racing 

John Hobbs 
Firouz Haghighi 
Johnie Boutwell 
Gabriel Albani 

Diff 

10.925 
18.224 
33.207 

0.625 

0.332 
42.862 
56.965 
57.482 

14.899 

0.805 
18.038 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:06.814 
2:07.453 
2:08.450 
2:10.710 

2:16.424 

2:15.419 
2:15.343 

2:04.900 
2:04.362 
2:09.112 
2:10.598 
2:09.884 

2:09.559 
2:10.338 

2:01.522 
2:01.609 
2:03.496 
3:30.611 

In Lap 

7 
10 
10 
7 

9 

8 
8 

8 
11 
10 
7 
7 

12 
7 

10 
10 
12 
2 

Make/Model 

Legends Outcast 
Ford Coupe 
Ford Coupe 
Legend Chev sedan 

BMW 325is 

BMW 330i/Spec E46 
BMW  330 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Bmw M3 
BMW M3 
Allison Legacy Pro 4 

BMW 325i 
Howe Camaro 

Chevrolet  Camaro 
Radical SR3 
Chevro le t Corve tte  Z06 
Radical SR3 

Car Color 

Black 
White 
White 
Yellow 

Red 

Black 
Grey 

Red 
Red 
Wht 
Silver 
Red/Black 

Blue 
White Multi 

Black 
Yellow 
White/Black 
Black/Gold 

Sponsor(s) 

Stillwater Kawasaki & Suzuki 
Oil Depot 
Vision Source 
Bryco Solar 

Classic BMW 

Texas Track Works 
none 
Texas Track Works /GlobalComm 

Hoosier Tire 
Pe itz perform ance tun es/ M odish w raps/ Racers  360 

 

Printed: 12/5/2022 3:39:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson & Jen Ledbetter 
Race Director: Marshall Mosty and David Wright 
Regional Director: Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - Toy Run 
Blitz 
Race 3 
Race started at 11:19:52 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 
12/4/2022 11:15 


